STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

3402 McAllens Way

11398

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Т	otal Cost
3x3 SAS	1	EA	\$ 3,000.00	\$	3,000.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$	360.00
Total Cost			\$ 3,360.00	\$	3,360.00
4x4 SAS	1	EA	\$ 3,300.00	\$	3,300.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$	396.00
Total Cost			\$ 3,696.00	\$	3,696.00
18" RCP AE	1	EA	\$ 1,700.00	\$	1,700.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$	204.00
Total Cost			\$ 1,904.00	\$	1,904.00
18" RCP AE GATE	1	EA	\$ 300.00	\$	300.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$	36.00
Total Cost			\$ 336.00	\$	336.00
Engineering @ 12%					
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 12%					
Total Cost			-		
Engineering @ 12%					
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 12%					
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 12%					
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 12% Total Cost				·	
	 +		-		
Engineering @ 12%					
Total Cost					
			-		
Engineering @ 12%					
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 12%				-	
Total Cost			-		
Engineering @ 12%			1		
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 12% Total Cost					
Engineering @ 12%					
Total Cost					
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$	9,296.00
				Ψ	5,250.0

 Prepared By:
 js

 Date:
 12/22/2022